From Name o Address Mobile N	f the Free Sirenation of the Sirenation of Sirenation of Sirenation of Sirenation of Sirenation of Sirenation of Sirenat	ancer:-	Tan - 32	104 km	v . 81	Shar	0. L	cul - 7	8'		
		B		,	***	BILI	The second secon				ggs.cys.cateled-
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						For Commercial Use: Bill No: 24091 Date: 7-7-2-1 Freelancer Code: Makel 2013-0>16.					
4.1. Table 19	g misk mount in	To	owards	my Charg	jes/l	Feesagain	st Ase	ianment/ee	mx Let	161) -0	216 .
Job No:		1405	77	bate i yê. Ny isan'i	Nu			signment and Date	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title Fieldwork	Locations:	des	anp	conj-	m	ny				Payble	
	Assignm	ent				/				1 1 2 2	
	lection Ty		ment			Qua	ntity	Rate	The second second	E + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	
	iefing char					Yua		vare		Amount	
2- Re	cruitment/	Contact/L	isting							v	
3- Ma	ain intervie	w -			W 9 2 100 1		>	550		16001	
4- Ma	sin intervie	w-							ć., s.,		
	oderation/T pecify)		/Transc	ription/Othe	ers	, 6 <u>4 -</u>		_2 A		ej	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges							8		Fun III
	on Charges					7 -		11		d te liter te	_44
	e Name:				- 0	Com f	-61	hable			
100	loyee ID	: Date: S	Signat	ure:		W.	1/2		energy and make to the	En 2 E 1	6504
Totals				Joh No		Task Code	Am	ount:-		<u> </u>	-3-/
A) Fees for	r Assignem			Job No.	Task Code Amount:-			10	sof		
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes	4.7×11	y' N Sec. a		a seri de la		nount:-			
		1 B E 1	18.8 × 175.			Grand	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme		
Rupees in \	Words:	met	Theor	Seen	1	Six	m	Loca	hit	1 ory	
						Su	mma	ary		/ ^	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type		ntity Synched/ Submitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidi Invoice	nthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
	20270	4/19/20 Chief	Kyl	uk lir		3			3	<u> </u>	and conditions
I solemnly dea My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	. Dank Ann	ount Name	0. 61 F	MI MIC		() (to the best of m Benef Benef	I ny beliefs and I ag iciary Bank N iciary IFSC Co	ame: e de: e	es and conditions.
E&OE									Bi	I Received (On:
	P. K. Shaw				<u>\$</u>			_	Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
	Signature					Approved	by with	n date			

Marketyon	17, Okhla Industrial Estata Di	
Conducting interviews Research Data by M	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Festate, New Dalhi, Dello 110020 Mobile No.: 969 Market with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2006 Yalid From: 1069 to 3006 Yob Fieldwork Mobile No: 1014 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Fre	relancer Name T. K. Sh	2
Hou	use Address	,
	3/6-1.3.5.18	de.
	1.1-75	
		the goal of a

Job No: 202 40577 Job Title: Finde Simplemy.

Kulkuta

Freelancer Code: MAKOLP 2723-036

Reference No:

Date: 20.06.2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off liny	Shop to Shot Kulkater.	10 An and 10 Marin 1980	sset
ับตัวเขาสายคลัก ประกับการเล่น องตัว	narratus konzeta a il Bankujar tripina entick konzet konstruid 1882		

The above stated assignment will start from \(\frac{7.6.1}{\text{Constant}}\) and end on \(\frac{2.6.1}{\text{Constant}}\). The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	20	,06.	24	ergilers Vilosof		. 2
Name	ofsigne	ee: Pa	nme)	y bari	Show	
unida mand chang	ige said in Igeach ail Igean) soi		. el	hadi	Paralista Paralistation de Paralistation de la company	sk vek in Ningahin Jean yes
Signati	ure:	and the	aut to y	co partura	egas (12 legas - 16)	Gibbs 1

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

1) Witness Name:

2) Witness Name:

3) Witness Name:

4) Witness

2) Witness Name: Diparker Base

Contact number: 98306039

Signature: